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MLS #: 81226598 DOM:386
Status: Sold

484 WAVE STREET, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/16/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $1,149,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,025,000
SqFt: 1,614 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Drake
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Dana A. Bambace
List Office: Carmel Realty Company
 

Direction: Take Lighthouse towards Pacific Grove, turn Right on Drake, Left on 
Wave Street, 2nd house on right side. Directly across from the Antique 
Mall.

 

Remarks: The perfect weekender. A Cannery Row Pied a Terre. Turn-key home. 
It?s a retreat, it?s a lifestyle. Originally built in early 1900s, this 
Fisherman's Bungalow was beautifully restored to like-new in 2008. 
Located in the heart of Cannery Row, enjoy easy-living & great 
panoramas of Monterey Bay.All living on one level. Private drvwy & 
parking, easy walking access to beach/dining/fun!

 

MLS #: 81307125 DOM:173
Status: Sold

19 LA PLAYA STREET, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 03/05/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $899,900
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $825,000
SqFt: 1,156 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: $415.00
Lot Size: 1,200 Sqft (Seller (Unverified)) X-street: Del Monte Blvd
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Christine Monteith
List Office: The Jones Group-Coast & Country Real Estate
 

Remarks: Rolling surf views & city night lights. Choose to view the expanse of 
Monterey Bay from 2 decks or from living & dining area of this well-
appointed, remodeled beach home. Lots of windows (dual pane) to 
bring the views inside. Main floor features living rm w/ fireplace & 
powder room for guests. Upstairs master suite w/ own view deck. 
Guest bedrm w/ full bath. Garage w/ huge utility/storage/bonus rm

 

MLS #: 81324824 DOM:25
Status: Sold

1430 MANOR PLACE, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/10/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $874,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $850,000
SqFt: 2,044 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 22,919 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Manor Drive
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Don Gruber
List Office: Big Green Zucchini Real Estate
 

Direction: Sylvan Road, turn onto Manor Road, .3 of a mile or so and turn right on 
Manor Place

 

Remarks: Very beautiful property in upscale, wooded and quiet neighborhood. 
Focus of the house is on its setting, an oak forest. Well-maintained, 
with a newer kitchen, and newer roof, windows, doors. Half acre lot of 
mature oaks, pines and plants. Sunny! Interior surfaces and colors are 
natural and understated. Large bonus room/office. Two-car garage 
w/work area, +RV parking. A great place to live!!

 

MLS #: 81327904 DOM:223
Status: Sold

1 SURF WAY,#211, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 07/31/2013
Beds: 2 List Price: $849,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $830,000
SqFt: 1,023 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: $661.00
Lot Size: 1,560 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: TIDE
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Susan Spiegel
List Office: Keller Williams Realty
 

Remarks: Gorgeous ocean/city views from sophisticated penthouse condo. 
Impeccably renovated with the finest & highest quality materials, floor 
to ceiling. For the discriminating buyer who knows & appreciates the 
best. Custom cherry wood throughout: cabinets, built-ins, window 
casings, doors, Murphy beds, etc. SS appliances incl wine fridge. Slate 
baths, recessed lights, granite fp. Hear the surf crashing.

 



MLS #: 81324292 DOM:13
Status: Sold

11 CUESTA VISTA DRIVE, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 07/08/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $829,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $803,000
SqFt: 1,796 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 17,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Mar Vista Drive
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
and bamboo hardwood flooring, wood burning fireplace, recessed 
lighting, attached 2-car garage and much more.The over-sized back 
patio is a great place for gatherings and offers a secluded setting with 
mature trees and landscaping.

 

MLS #: 81328319 DOM:96
Status: Sold

239 MAR VISTA DRIVE, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/01/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $499,999
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $465,000
SqFt: 1,569 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 16,800 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 17 mile drive.
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Barbara Jorgensen
List Office: Vanco Real Estate Executives
 

Remarks: Beautiful surroundings. Location, location,location!!! Picture window of 
Skyline Forest. Great schools. Hiking, cycling, and parks. Just a leap 
away from Delmonte Center, and Carmel boutiques. Close to Chomp 
and doctor's offices. Sold as-is. Roof in good condition. Buy as an 
investment, or make it your own. You'll love the good life living in 
beautiful Monterey.

 



MLS #: 81329389 DOM:13
Status: Sold

633 TAYLOR STREET, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/10/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $475,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $431,000
SqFt: 1,529 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 7,500 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Prescott Ln
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Wayne A. Briggs
List Office: Carrington Real Estate Service (CA) Inc
 

Remarks: 3BR 2BA HOME IN A QUIET NEIGHBORHOOD. NEWER BATHS, FIREPLACE 
INSERT, VAULTED CEILINGS.3RD BEDROOM OR OFFICE. CLOSE TO 
SHOPPING AND SCHOOLS.

 

MLS #: 81332351 DOM:9
Status: Sold

1360 JOSSELYN CANYON ROAD,#5, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 09/03/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $469,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $455,000
SqFt: 1,778 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $424.00
Lot Size: 1,454 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Highway 68
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Linda B. Michaels
List Office: Keller Williams Realty
 

Direction: Turn onto Josselyn Canyon Road off Highway 68 and turn onto first left 
into Monterey Woods. After entering past the gate house, make the 
First left to #5. Park in space #5. Additional visitor parking at the pool.

 

Remarks: Quiet, private, wooded surroundings in Monterey sunbelt. Monterey 
Woods offers 48 units built around the pool, spa, sauna, tennis, and 
clubhouse. First floor bedroom can double as office or den; opens to a 
sunny brick patio. Living room opens to deck. Two upstairs bedrooms 
with full baths. Master has its own enclosed dressing area and deck. 
New carpet, new paint, loads of storage, neat as a pin.

 

MLS #: 81329860 DOM:12
Status: Sold

15 MOUNTAIN SHADOW LANE, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Townhouse/Condo (Comm Int Dev) List Date: 08/14/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $459,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $500,500
SqFt: 1,620 (Assessor) HOA Fee: $333.00
Lot Size: 1,826 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Forest Ridge Road
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Priscilla Hall
List Office: Monterey County Realty
 

Remarks: Wonderful Monterey Skyline area end unit in sought after Mountain 
Shadow community. Light and airy living room with vaulted, rough 
sawn wood ceilings. A Solarium and sitting room add warmth and 
sunlight along with filtered views of the ocean. Two master suites, 
private deck and 3rd bedroom for guests or office. Don?t miss the 
great opportunity to call this townhouse "Home". Must be owner 
occupied

 

MLS #: 81308838 DOM:143
Status: Sold

320 TOYON AVENUE, Monterey 93940
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 03/19/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $417,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $375,000
SqFt: 1,699 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 5,996 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Hannon Ave
Elem Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
High Dist: Monterey Peninsula Unified
 

List Agent: Annie Eidsmoe
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